
KLASSE R

Niclas Andersen Melbo 26 26 26 26 104

Lasse Grønbeck Sortland 26 22 22 22 26 22 96

Vegard Enoksen Dverberg 19 19

KLASSE ER

Ove Daae Larsen Sortland 22 26 26 26 17 22 100

Henrik Torsteinsen Dverberg 26 22 22 22 16 19 92

Magnus Kleppe Lyngra Dverberg 17 19 26 62

Ole Anders Nordgård Bø 19 17 19 55

Andreas Jakobsen Sortland 19 26 45

Øyvind Olsen Bø 22 22

KLASSE JR

Stian Hansen Tretinddalen 26 26 19 71

Sunniva Steen Sortland 22 19 22 63

Andre Arntsen Bø 22 22 17 61

Jon Nilas Kvandahl Sortland 26 26 52

Josstein Nilsen Sortland 22 26 48

Torbjørn Melvoll Bø 16 16

KLASSE V65

Jan S. Johansen Dverberg 26 26 26 26 26 104

Ørjan Iversen Melbo 26 22 22 19 89

Tore Malvik Andenes 19 17 22 58

Olav Solstrand Dverberg 22 22 44

Kåre Olsen Tretinddalen 22 16 38
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KLASSE V73

Terje Knudsen Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 104

Karl Hokland Melbo 22 22 22 66

KLASSE JEGER

Stig Torsteinsen Dverberg 22 26 26 22 22 26 100

Kjell Skogly Sortland 26 22 22 26 26 22 100

KLASSE 1

Stig Olaisen Bø 22 26 22 70

Jørn Petter Pedersen Bø 19 26 45

Helge Fredriksen Dverberg 26 17 43

Ørjan Fagereng Bø 19 19

KLASSE 2

Frank Asbjørn Andersen Melbo 26 26 52

Odd-Einar Eilertsen Dverberg 26 26

KLASSE 3

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 22 26 26 22 96

Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 26 17 19 19 26 90

Torfinn Johnsen Bø 26 22 22 17 87

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 22 19 17 26 84
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KLASSE 4

Per Steiro Sortland 26 26 22 22 19 26 100

Rune Olsen Andenes 22 19 17 26 26 22 96

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 19 17 26 19 22 19 86

Josstein Nilsen Sortland 17 22 19 17 75

Willy Nordgård Sortland 16 16 32

Mareno Andersen Bø 17 17

KLASSE 5

Finn H. Andersen Dverberg 26 26 22 26 26 22 104

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 26 22 26 74

Per Arne Aanstad Sortland 22 19 41

KLASSE V55

Asbjørn Andersen Dverberg 26 26 26 19 22 100

Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland 19 22 19 22 22 26 92

Harry Schaug Dverberg 22 19 22 19 17 19 82

Eilif Andersen Sortland 26 26 52

Odd Spjelkavik Dverberg 17 17



1 Finn H. Andersen Dverberg 5 19 19 19 26 17 19 83

2 Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 4 15 11 26 17 22 10 80

3 Per Steiro Sortland 4 22 22 17 19 16 15 80

4 Rune Olsen Andenes 4 16 13 7 22 26 14 78

5 Asbjørn Andersen Dverberg V55 26 13 16 10 16 71

6 Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland V55 11 15 8 14 14 22 65

7 Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 5 22 12 26 60

8 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 16 15 15 13 59

9 Josstein Nilsen Sortland 4 14 14 14 12 54

10 Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 3 17 6 10 11 13 51

11 Torfinn Johnsen Bø 3 17 11 13 7 48

12 Harry Schaug Dverberg V55 12 12 10 11 8 12 47

13 Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 3 13 9 8 15 45

14 Eilif Andersen Sortland V55 26 19 45

15 Frank A. Andersen Melbo 2 16 17 33

16 Per Arne Aanstad Sortland 5 10 12 22

17 Stig Olaisen Bø 1 3 7 4 14

18 Willy Nordgård Sortland 4 5 6 11

19 Odd Spjelkavik Dverberg V55 11 11

20 Odd-Einar Eilertsen Dverberg 2 9 9

21 Mareno Andersen Bø 4 9 9

22 Jørn P. Pedersen Bø 1 2 5 7

23 Helge Fredriksen Dverberg 1 4 2 6

24 Ørjan Fagereng Bø 1 3 3
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Nutra Cup 2004 - LAGSKYTING

Dverberg 22 26 26 26 22 26 104

Sortland 26 22 22 22 26 96

Bø 19 19 38

R - JR

Sortland 26 26 26 26 104
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